
Course — Scholarships — 

Bachelor of
Computer Application Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(12th Agg. %) >=95
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

60000

21000

74100

39000

60000

15500

84550

44500

60000

13000

89300

47000

60000

10500

94050

49500

60000

7500

99750

52500

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

63000

21000

79800

42000

63000

15500

90250

47500

63000

13000

95000

50000

63000

10500

99750

52500

63000

7500

105450

55500

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

66150

21000

85785

45150

66150

15500

96235

50650

66150

13000

100985

53150

66150

10500

105735

55650

66150

7500

111435

58650

239685 271035 285285 299535 316635

(12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

60000

5000

104500

55000

63000

5000

110200

58000

66150

5000

116185

61150

330885

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

 1000

 1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

₹5000/- sem for first 2 semesters are applicable for bridge course.



Course — Scholarships — 

Bachelor of
Computer Application Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(12th Agg. %) >=95
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

60000

21000

74100

39000

60000

15500

84550

44500

60000

13000

89300

47000

60000

10500

94050

49500

60000

7500

99750

52500

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

63000

21000

79800

42000

63000

15500

90250

47500

63000

13000

95000

50000

63000

10500

99750

52500

63000

7500

105450

55500

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

66150

21000

85785

45150

66150

15500

96235

50650

66150

13000

100985

53150

66150

10500

105735

55650

66150

7500

111435

58650

239685 271035 285285 299535 316635

(12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

60000

5000

104500

55000

63000

5000

110200

58000

66150

5000

116185

61150

330885

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

 1000

 1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

₹5000/- sem for first 2 semesters are applicable for bridge course.



Course — Scholarships — 

Master of
Computer Application Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

Graduation % >=80 or
CUET %ile >=80

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99 Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99

80000

15000

123500

65000

80000

13000

127300

67000

80000

11000

131100

69000

80000

5000

142500

75000

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

84000

15000

131100

69000

84000

13000

134900

71000

84000

11000

138700

73000

84000

5000

150100

79000

254600 262200 269800 292600

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

 1000

 1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2600

1300

24100

12550

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES



Course — 
Scholarships — 

M.Tech
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

Graduation % >=80 or
CUET %ile >=80

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

61000

8400

99940

52600

61000

6300

103930

54700

61000

4200

107920

56800

61000

2000

112100

59000

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

64050

8400

105735

55650

64050

6300

109725

57750

64050

4200

113715

59850

64050

2000

117895

62050

205675 213655 221635 229995

Graduation % <=64.99

61000

0

115900

61000

64050

0

121695

64050

237595

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

Specialisations —   
Structural Engineering, CAD/CAM/Robotics,
Geo-Informatics, VLSI Design and System



Course — Scholarships — 

MBA
Hospital Administration Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence Personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

ALUMNI
SCHOLARSHIP

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

Graduation % >=95 or
CAT/XAT %ile >=85.01 or
MAT/CMAT %ile >=99

Graduation % >=90 & <=94.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 80.01 - 85.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 95.01 - 99

Graduation % >=85 & <=89.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 75.01 - 80.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 93.01 - 95

Graduation % >=80 & <84.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 70.01 - 75 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 90.01 - 93

208000

64000

316160

166400

208000

64000

335920

176800

208000

55000

345800

182000

208000

46000

355680

187200

652080 691600 711360 731120

Graduation % <=74.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 60 - 65.00

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 65.01 - 70.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 85 - 90

208000

28000

395200

208000

810160

208000

 37000

41600 31200 26000 20800 0 10400

375440

197600
TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

218400

64000

335920

176800

218400

64000

335680

187200

218400

55200

365560

192400

218400

46000

375440

197600

218400

27600

414960

218400

218400

 36800ALUMNI
SCHOLARSHIP

41600 31200 26000 20800 0 10400

395200

208000

770640

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

4000

2000

23500

12250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE

15000
ENROLMENT FEE

3000
CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

3000

OTHER CHARGES

• Global immersion program fee of ₹35,000 will be extra per semester (₹70,000 per year).



Course — Scholarships — 

B.Tech
Biotechnology Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

138000

63000

142500

75000

138000

50000

167200

88000

138000

40000

186200

98000

138000

35000

195700

103000

138000

30000

205200

108000

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

144900

63000

155610

81900

144900

50000

180310

94900

144900

40000

199310

104900

144900

35000

208810

109900

144900

30000

218310

114900

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

152145

63000

169376

89145

152145

50000

194076

102145

152145

40000

213076

112145

152145

35000

222576

117145

152145

30000

232076

122145

04

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

159752

63000

183829

651315

159752

50000

208529

750115

159752

40000

227529

826115

159752

35000

237029

864115

159752

30000

246529

96752 109752 119752 124752 129752

902115

138000

25000

214700

113000

144900

25000

227810

119900

152145

25000

241576

127145

159752

25000

256029

134752

940115

138000

20000

224200

118000

144900

20000

237310

124900

152145

20000

251076

132145

159752

20000

265529

139752

978115

138000

15000

233700

123000

144900

15000

246810

129900

152145

15000

260576

137145

159752

15000

275029

144752

1016115

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

7000

3500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

23500

12250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

10000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES

12th PCM/PCB% >=95 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=99 or
CUET %ile >=95

12th PCM/PCB% >=90 & <=94.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=98.5 & <99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

12th PCM/PCB% >=85 & <=89.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=97 & <98.5 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

12th PCM/PCB% >=80 & <=84.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=94 & <97 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

12th PCM/PCB% >=75 & <=79.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=92 & <94 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

12th PCM/PCB% >=70 & <=74.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=90 & <92 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

12th PCM/PCB% >=65 & <=69.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=85 & <90 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

12th PCM/PCB% >=60 & <=64.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=80 & <85 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99



Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Science (M.Sc)
Environmental Science Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

50000

8000

79800

42000

50000

6000

83600

44000

50000

 4000

87400

46000

50000

2500

90250

47500

50000

0

95000

50000

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52500

8000

84550

44500

52500

6000

88350

46500

52500

4000

92150

48500

52500

2500

95000

50000

52500

0

99750

52500

164350 171950 179550 185250 194750

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES YEARLY 
PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE 9000 4500

LIBRARY FEE 5000 2500

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) 1000 1000

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 1500 750

SPORTS FEE 1000 500

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION 1000 500

TRANSPORTATION FEE 3000 1500

TOTAL 21500 11250

Graduation % >=80 or
CUET %ile >=80

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99 Graduation % <=64.99



Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Arts (MA)
English Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(Graduation %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(Graduation %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(Graduation %) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(Graduation %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

50000

8000

79800

42000

50000

6000

83600

44000

50000

4000

87400

46000

50000

2500

90250

47500

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52500

8000

84550

44500

52500

6000

88350

46500

52500

4000

92150

48500

52500

2500

95000

50000

164350 171950 179550 185250

(Graduation %) <=79.99

50000

0

95000

50000

52500

0

99750

52500

194750

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES



Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) Psychology with Research
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

43000

21000

41800

22000

43000

12600

57760

30400

43000

8400

65740

34600

43000

6300

69730

36700

43000

4200

73720

38800

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

45150

21000

45885

24150

45150

12600

61845

32550

45150

8400

69825

36750

45150

6300

73815

38850

45150

4200

77805

40950

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

47408

21000

50174

26408

47408

12600

66134

34808

47408

8400

74114

39008

47408

6300

78104

41108

47408

4200

82094

43208

43000

0

81700

43000

45150

0

85785

45150

47408

0

90074

47408

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

6000

3000

3600

1800

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

2600

1300

PDP

2000

1000

18700

9850

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

3000 2000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49778

21000

54678

28778

49778

12600

70638

37178

49778

8400

78618

41378

49778

6300

82608

43478

49778

4200

86598

45578

49778

0

94578

49778

192537 256377 288297 304257 320217 352137

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — Scholarships — 

Bachelor of
Hotel Management Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

(12th Agg. %) >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

(12th Agg. %) >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

(12th Agg. %) >=60 & <=64.99 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99

68000

18000

95000

50000

68000

16000

98800

52000

68000

13500

103550

54500

68000

11500

107350

56500

68000

9500

111150

58500

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

71400

18000

101460

53400

71400

16000

105260

55400

71400

13500

110010

57900

71400

11500

113810

59900

71400

9500

117610

61900

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

74970

18000

108243

56970

74970

16000

112043

58970

74970

13500

116793

61470

74970

11500

120593

63470

74970

9500

124393

65470

04

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

78719

18000

115365

420068

78719

16000

119165

435268

78719

13500

123915

454268

78719

11500

127715

469468

78719

9500

131515

60719 62719 65219 67219 69219

484668

68000

7500

114950

60500

71400

7500

121410

63900

74970

7500

128193

67470

78719

7500

135315

71219

499868

68000

5000

119700

63000

71400

5000

126160

66400

74970

5000

132943

69970

78719

5000

140065

73719

518868

68000

3000

123500

65000

71400

3000

129960

68400

74970

3000

136743

71970

78719

3000

143865

75719

534068

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES



Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Science (M.Sc)
Chemistry (Organic/ Inorganic/ Physical) Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

60000

10000

95000

50000

60000

8000

98800

52000

60000

6000

102600

54000

60000

4000

106400

56000

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

63000

10000

100700

53000

63000

8000

104500

55000

63000

6000

108300

57000

63000

4000

112100

59000

195700 203300 210900 218500

60000

0

114000

60000

63000

0

119700

63000

233700

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

Graduation % >=80 or
CUET %ile >=80

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99 Graduation % <=64.99



Course — Scholarships — 

BBA (Hons.)
Artificial Intelligence & Data Science Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

80000

31500

92150

48500

80000

26300

102030

53700

80000

15700

122170

64300

80000

10500

132050

69500

80000

7800

137180

72200

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

84000

31500

99750

52500

84000

26300

109630

57700

84000

15700

129770

68300

84000

10500

139650

73500

84000

7800

144780

76200

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

88200

31500

107730

56700

88200

26300

117610

61900

88200

15700

137750

72500

88200

10500

147630

77700

88200

7800

152760

80400

299630 329270 389690 419330 434720

80000

0

152000

80000

84000

0

159600

84000

88200

0

167580

88200

479180

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEEPDP TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — Scholarships — 

BBA (Hons.)
Ecommerce & Digital Marketing Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

80000

31500

92150

48500

80000

26300

102030

53700

80000

15700

122170

64300

80000

10500

132050

69500

80000

7800

137180

72200

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

84000

31500

99750

52500

84000

26300

109630

57700

84000

15700

129770

68300

84000

10500

139650

73500

84000

7800

144780

76200

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

88200

31500

107730

56700

88200

26300

117610

61900

88200

15700

137750

72500

88200

10500

147630

77700

88200

7800

152760

80400

299630 329270 389690 419330 434720

80000

0

152000

80000

84000

0

159600

84000

88200

0

167580

88200

479180

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEEPDP TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — Scholarships — 

BBA (Hons.)
Hospital Administration Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

80000

31500

92150

48500

80000

26300

102030

53700

80000

15700

122170

64300

80000

10500

132050

69500

80000

7800

137180

72200

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

84000

31500

99750

52500

84000

26300

109630

57700

84000

15700

129770

68300

84000

10500

139650

73500

84000

7800

144780

76200

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

88200

31500

107730

56700

88200

26300

117610

61900

88200

15700

137750

72500

88200

10500

147630

77700

88200

7800

152760

80400

299630 329270 389690 419330 434720

80000

0

152000

80000

84000

0

159600

84000

88200

0

167580

88200

479180

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEEPDP TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course —    Scholarships — 

Bachelors in
Physiotherapy (BPT)

  
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

 
  
  

  

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

55000

5000

95000

50000

55000

4000

96900

51000

55000

3000

98800

52000

55000

2000

100700

53000

55000

0

104500

55000

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

57750

5000

100225

52750

57750

4000

102125

53750

57750

3000

104025

54750

57750

2000

105925

55750

57750

0

109725

57750

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

60638

5000

105711

55638

60638

4000

107611

56638

60638

3000

109511

57638

60638

2000

111411

58638

60638

0

115211

60638

04

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

63669

5000

111472

412408

63669

4000

113372

420008

63669

3000

115272

427608

63669

2000

117172

435208

63669

0

120972

58669 59669 60669 61669 63669

450408

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES YEARLY 
PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE 9000 4500

LIBRARY FEE 5000 2500

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) 2000 1000

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 1500 750

SPORTS FEE 1000 500

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION 1000 500

TRANSPORTATION FEE 3000 1500

TOTAL 22500 11250

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99



Course — Scholarships — 

B.Sc
Medical Microbiology Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

55000

5000

95000

50000

55000

4000

96900

51000

55000

3000

98800

52000

55000

2000

100700

53000

55000

0

104500

55000

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

57750

5000

100225

52750

57750

4000

102125

53750

57750

3000

104025

54750

57750

2000

105925

55750

57750

0

109725

57750

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

60638

5000

105711

55638

60638

4000

107611

56638

60638

3000

109511

57638

60638

2000

111411

58638

60638

0

115211

60638

300936 306636 312336 318036 329436

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES YEARLY 
PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE 9000 4500

LIBRARY FEE 5000 2500

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) 1000 1000

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 1500 750

SPORTS FEE 1000 500

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION 1000 500

TRANSPORTATION FEE 3000 1500

TOTAL 21500 11250

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99



Course —
 Scholarships  — 

B.Com (Hons.) CMA  
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(12th Agg. %) >=95
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

TUTION FEE
PER SEMESTER

 

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT  
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY
PAYMENT

 

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

227753 259103 316103 347453 364553

(12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99

407303

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES YEARLY 
PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE 7000 3500

LIBRARY FEE 5000 2500

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) 1000 1000

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 1500 750

SPORTS FEE 1000 500

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION 1000 500

PDP 2000 1000

TRANSPORTATION FEE 3000 1500

TOTAL

 

21500 11250

* An additional fee of ₹17000/- is applicable per semester from 1st semester onwards for CMA.

68000

31500

69350

36500

68000

26000

79800

42000

68000

16000

98800

52000

68000

10500

109250

57500

68000

7500

114950

60500

71400

31500

75810

39900

71400

26000

86260

45400

71400

16000

105260

55400

71400

10500

115710

60900

71400

7500

121410

63900

74970

31500

82593

43470

74970

26000

93043

48970

74970

16000

112043

58970

74970

10500

122493

64470

74970

7500

128193

67470

68000

0

129200

68000

71400

0

135660

71400

74970

0

142443

74970



Course — Scholarships — 

Bachelor of Business
Administration (BBA) Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

80000

31500

92150

48500

80000

26300

102030

53700

80000

15700

122170

64300

80000

10500

132050

69500

80000

7800

137180

72200

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

84000

31500

99750

52500

84000

26300

109630

57700

84000

15700

129770

68300

84000

10500

139650

73500

84000

7800

144780

76200

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

88200

31500

107730

56700

88200

26300

117610

61900

88200

15700

137750

72500

88200

10500

147630

77700

88200

7800

152760

80400

299630 329270 389690 419330 434720

80000

0

152000

80000

84000

0

159600

84000

88200

0

167580

88200

479180

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEEPDP TOTAL 

7000
3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course —
 Scholarships  — 

B.Com (Hons.)  
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(12th Agg. %) >=95
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

TUTION FEE
PER SEMESTER

 

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT  
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY
PAYMENT

 

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

227753 259103 316103 347453 364553

(12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99

407303

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES YEARLY 
PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE 7000 3500

LIBRARY FEE 5000 2500

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) 1000 1000

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 1500 750

SPORTS FEE 1000 500

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION 1000 500

PDP 2000 1000

TRANSPORTATION FEE 3000 1500

TOTAL

 

21500 11250

68000

31500

69350

36500

68000

26000

79800

42000

68000

16000

98800

52000

68000

10500

109250

57500

68000

7500

114950

60500

71400

31500

75810

39900

71400

26000

86260

45400

71400

16000

105260

55400

71400

10500

115710

60900

71400

7500

121410

63900

74970

31500

82593

43470

74970

26000

93043

48970

74970

16000

112043

58970

74970

10500

122493

64470

74970

7500

128193

67470

68000

0

129200

68000

71400

0

135660

71400

74970

0

142443

74970



Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Business
Administration (MBA) Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence Personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

ALUMNI
SCHOLARSHIP

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

Graduation % >=95 or
CAT/XAT %ile >=85.01 or
MAT/CMAT %ile >=99

Graduation % >=90 & <=94.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 80.01 - 85.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 95.01 - 99

Graduation % >=85 & <=89.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 75.01 - 80.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 93.01 - 95

Graduation % >=80 & <84.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 70.01 - 75 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 90.01 - 93

208000

64000

316160

166400

208000

64000

335920

176800

208000

55000

345800

182000

208000

46000

355680

187200

652080 691600 711360 731120

Graduation % <=74.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 60 - 65.00

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 65.01 - 70.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 85 - 90

208000

28000

395200

208000

810160

208000

 37000

41600 31200 26000 20800 0 10400

375440

197600
TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

218400

64000

335920

176800

218400

64000

335680

187200

218400

55200

365560

192400

218400

46000

375440

197600

218400

27600

414960

218400

218400

 36800ALUMNI
SCHOLARSHIP

41600 31200 26000 20800 0 10400

395200

208000

770640

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

4000

2000

23500

12250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE

15000
ENROLMENT FEE

3000
CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

3000

OTHER CHARGES

• Global immersion program fee of ₹35,000 will be extra per semester (₹70,000 per year).



Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) Economics with Research
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

43000

21000

41800

22000

43000

12600

57760

30400

43000

8400

65740

34600

43000

6300

69730

36700

43000

4200

73720

38800

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

45150

21000

45885

24150

45150

12600

61845

32550

45150

8400

69825

36750

45150

6300

73815

38850

45150

4200

77805

40950

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

47408

21000

50174

26408

47408

12600

66134

34808

47408

8400

74114

39008

47408

6300

78104

41108

47408

4200

82094

43208

192537 256377 288297 304257 320217

43000

0

81700

43000

45150

0

85785

45150

47408

0

90074

47408

352137

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

6000

3000

3600

1800

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

2600

1300

PDP

2000

1000

18700

9850

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

3000 2000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49778

21000

54678

28778

49778

12600

70638

37178

49778

8400

78618

41378

49778

6300

82608

43478

49778

4200

86598

45578

49778

0

94578

49778

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) Sociology
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

34000

6000

53200

28000

34000

5000

55100

29000

34000

4000

57000

30000

34000

3000

58900

31000

34000

2000

60800

32000

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

35700

6000

56430

29700

35700

5000

58330

30700

35700

4000

60230

31700

35700

3000

62130

32700

35700

2000

64030

33700

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

37485

6000

59822

31485

37485

5000

61722

32485

37485

4000

63622

33485

37485

3000

65522

34485

37485

2000

67422

35485

34000

0

64600

34000

35700

0

67830

35700

37485

0

71222

37485

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

169452 175152 180852 186552 192252 203652

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Arts (MA)
Sociology Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(Graduation %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(Graduation %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(Graduation %) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(Graduation %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

50000

8000

79800

42000

50000

6000

83600

44000

50000

4000

87400

46000

50000

2500

90250

47500

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52500

8000

84550

44500

52500

6000

88350

46500

52500

4000

92150

48500

52500

2500

95000

50000

164350 171950 179550 185250

(Graduation %) <=79.99

50000

0

95000

50000

52500

0

99750

52500

194750

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES



Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Arts (MA)
Political Science

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49000

8000

77900

41000

49000

6000

81700

43000

49000

4000

85500

45000

49000

2500

88350

46500

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

51450

8000

82555

43450

51450

6000

86355

45450

51450

4000

90155

47450

51450

2500

93005

48950

160455 168055 175655 181355

49000

0

93100

49000

51450

0

97755

51450

190855

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

(Graduation %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(Graduation %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(Graduation%) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(Graduation %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(Graduation %) <=79.99



Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Arts (MA)
Applied Psychology

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49000

8000

77900

41000

49000

6000

81700

43000

49000

4000

85500

45000

49000

2500

88350

46500

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

51450

8000

82555

43450

51450

6000

86355

45450

51450

4000

90155

47450

51450

2500

93005

48950

160455 168055 175655 181355

49000

0

93100

49000

51450

0

97755

51450

190855

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

(Graduation %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(Graduation %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(Graduation %) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(Graduation %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(Graduation %) <=79.99



Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) Psychology
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

47500

21000

50350

26500

47500

12600

66310

34900

47500

8400

74290

39100

47500

6300

78280

41200

47500

4200

82270

43300

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49875

21000

54863

28875

49875

12600

70823

37275

49875

8400

78803

41475

49875

6300

82793

43575

49875

4200

86783

45675

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52369

21000

59601

31369

52369

12600

75561

39769

52369

8400

83541

43969

52369

6300

87531

46069

52369

4200

91521

48169

47500

0

90250

47500

49875

0

94763

49875

52369

0

99501

52369

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

164813 212693 236633 248603 260573 284513

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) Economics
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

45000

21000

45600

24000

45000

12600

61560

32400

45000

8400

69540

36600

45000

6300

73530

38700

45000

4200

77520

40800

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

47250

21000

49875

26250

47250

12600

65835

34650

47250

8400

73815

38850

47250

6300

77805

40950

47250

4200

81795

43050

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49613

21000

54364

28613

49613

12600

70324

37013

49613

8400

78304

41213

49613

6300

82294

43313

49613

4200

86284

45413

45000

0

85500

45000

47250

0

89775

47250

49613

0

94264

49613

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

149839 197719 221659 233629 245599 269539

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) English
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

45000

21000

45600

24000

45000

12600

61560

32400

45000

8400

69540

36600

45000

6300

73530

38700

45000

4200

77520

40800

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

47250

21000

49875

26250

47250

12600

65835

34650

47250

8400

73815

38850

47250

6300

77805

40950

47250

4200

81795

43050

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49613

21000

54364

28613

49613

12600

70324

37013

49613

8400

78304

41213

49613

6300

82294

43313

49613

4200

86284

45413

45000

0

85500

45000

47250

0

89775

47250

49613

0

94264

49613

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

149839 197719 221659 233629 245599 269539

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) English with Research
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

43000

21000

41800

22000

43000

12600

57760

30400

43000

8400

65740

34600

43000

6300

69730

36700

43000

4200

73720

38800

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

45150

21000

45885

24150

45150

12600

61845

32550

45150

8400

69825

36750

45150

6300

73815

38850

45150

4200

77805

40950

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

47408

21000

50174

26408

47408

12600

66134

34808

47408

8400

74114

39008

47408

6300

78104

41108

47408

4200

82094

43208

43000

0

81700

43000

45150

0

85785

45150

47408

0

90074

47408

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

6000

3000

3600

1800

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

2600

1300

PDP

2000

1000

18700

9850

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

3000 2000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49778

21000

54678

28778

49778

12600

70638

37178

49778

8400

78618

41378

49778

6300

82608

43478

49778

4200

86598

45578

49778

0

94578

49778

192537 256377 288297 304257 320217 352137

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99



Course — Scholarships — 

Bachelor of Science
(B.Sc) Nursing Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

90000

24000

125400

66000

90000

17000

138700

73000

90000

13000

146300

77000

90000

9000

153900

81000

90000

5000

161500

85000

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

94500

24000

133950

70500

94500

17000

147250

77500

94500

13000

154850

81500

94500

9000

162450

85500

94500

5000

170050

89500

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

99225

24000

142928

75225

99225

17000

156228

82225

99225

13000

163828

86225

99225

9000

171428

90225

99225

5000

179028

94225

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

104186

24000

152354

554631

104186

17000

165654

607831

104186

13000

173254

638231

104186

9000

180854

668631

104186

5000

188454

80186 87186 91186 95186 99186

699031

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES YEARLY 
PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE 9000 4500

LIBRARY FEE 5000 2500

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) 1000 1000

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 1500 750

SPORTS FEE 1000 500

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION 1000 500

TRANSPORTATION FEE 3000 1500

TOTAL 21500 11250



Course — Scholarships — 

M.Sc.
Foods & Nutrition Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

50000

8000

79800

42000

50000

6000

83600

44000

50000

4000

87400

46000

50000

2500

90250

47500

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52500

8000

84550

44500

52500

6000

88350

46500

52500

4000

92150

48500

52500

2500

95000

50000

164350 171950 179550 185250

50000

0

95000

50000

52500

0

99750

52500

194750

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEEPDP TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

2400

1200

23900

12450

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

Graduation % >=80 or
CUET %ile >=80

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99 Graduation % <=64.99



Course — Scholarships — 

M.Sc
Food Technology Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

50000

8000

79800

42000

50000

6000

83600

44000

50000

4000

87400

46000

50000

2500

90250

47500

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52500

8000

84550

44500

52500

6000

88350

46500

52500

4000

92150

48500

52500

2500

95000

50000

164350 171950 179550 185250

50000

0

95000

50000

52500

0

99750

52500

194750

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEEPDP TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

2400

1200

23900

12450

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

Graduation % >=80 or
CUET %ile >=80

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

Graduation % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

Graduation % >=65 & <=69.99 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99 Graduation % <=64.99



Course — 
Scholarships — 

B.Sc (Hons.) Nutrition & Dietetics
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52000

23600

53960

28400

52000

14700

70870

37300

52000

9500

80750

42500

52000

7400

84550

44500

52000

4750

89870

47300

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

54600

23600

58900

31000

54600

14700

75810

39900

54600

9500

85690

45100

54600

7400

89490

47100

54600

4750

94810

49900

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

57330

23600

64087

33730

57330

14700

80997

42630

57330

9500

90877

47830

57330

7400

94677

49830

57330

4750

99997

52630

52000

3000

93100

49000

54600

3000

98040

51600

57330

3000

103227

54330

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

60197

23600

69533

36597

60197

14700

86443

45497

60197

9500

96323

50697

60197

7400

100123

52697

60197

4750

105443

55497

60197

3000

108673

57197

246480 314120 353640 368840 390120 403040

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99



Course — 
Scholarships — 

B.Sc (Hons.) Food Technology
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

54000

23600

57760

30400

54000

14700

74670

39300

54000

9500

84550

44500

54000

7400

88540

46600

54000

4750

93575

49250

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

56700

23600

62890

33100

56700

14700

79800

42000

56700

9500

89680

47200

56700

7400

93670

49300

56700

4750

98705

51950

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

59535

23600

68277

35935

59535

14700

85187

44835

59535

9500

95067

50035

59535

7400

99057

52135

59535

4750

104092

54785

54000

3000

96900

51000

56700

3000

102030

53700

59535

3000

107417

56535

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

62512

23600

73932

38912

62512

14700

90842

47812

62512

9500

100722

53012

62512

7400

104712

55112

62512

4750

109747

57762

62512

3000

113072

59512

262859 330499 370019 385979 406119 419419

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99



Course — 
Scholarships — 

B.Sc Food Technology
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

54000

23600

57760

30400

54000

14700

74670

39300

54000

9500

84550

44500

54000

7400

88540

46600

54000

4750

93575

49250

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

56700

23600

62890

33100

56700

14700

79800

42000

56700

9500

89680

47200

56700

7400

93670

49300

56700

4750

98705

51950

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

59535

23600

68277

35935

59535

14700

85187

44835

59535

9500

95067

50035

59535

7400

99057

52135

59535

4750

104092

54785

54000

3000

96900

51000

56700

3000

102030

53700

59535

3000

107417

56535

188927 239657 269297 281267 296372 306347

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

 1000

 1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES PDP

2000

1000



Course — Scholarships — 

B.Tech
Civil Engineering Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

12th PCM %) >=95 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=99 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th PCM %) >=90 & <=94.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=98.5 & <99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th PCM %) >=85 & <=89.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=97 & <98.5 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th PCM %) >=80 & <=84.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=94 & <97 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th PCM %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=92 & <94 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

135000

63000

136800

72000

135000

53000

155800

82000

135000

43000

174800

92000

135000

38000

184300

97000

135000

33000

193800

102000

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

141750

63000

149625

78750

141750

53000

168625

88750

141750

43000

187625

98750

141750

38000

197125

103750

141750

33000

206625

108750

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

148838

63000

163091

85838

148838

53000

182091

95838

148838

43000

201091

105838

148838

38000

210591

110838

148838

33000

220091

115838

04

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

156279

63000

177231

626747

156279

53000

196231

702747

156279

43000

215231

778747

156279

38000

224731

816747

156279

33000

234231

93279 103279 113279 118279 123279

854747

(12th PCM %) >=70 & <=74.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=90 & <92 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

135000

28000

203300

107000

141750

28000

216125

113750

148838

28000

229591

120838

156279

28000

243731

128279

892747

(12th PCM %) >=65 & <=69.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=85 & <90 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

135000

23000

212800

112000

141750

23000

225625

118750

148838

23000

239091

125838

156279

23000

253231

133279

930747

(12th PCM %) >=60 & <=64.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=80 & <85 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99

135000

18000

222300

117000

141750

18000

235125

123750

148838

18000

248591

130838

156279

18000

262731

138279

968747

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

7000

3500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

23500

12250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

10000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES



Course — 
Scholarships — 

B.Sc (Hons.) Geology
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

49250

21000

53675

28250

49250

12600

69635

36650

49250

8400

77615

40850

49250

6300

81605

42950

49250

4200

85595

45050

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

51713

21000

58354

30713

51713

12600

74314

39113

51713

8400

82294

43313

51713

6300

86284

45413

51713

4200

90274

47513

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

54298

21000

63266

33298

54298

12600

79226

41698

54298

8400

87206

45898

54298

6300

91196

47998

54298

4200

95186

50098

49250

0

93575

49250

51713

0

98254

51713

54298

0

103166

54298

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

57013

21000

68425

36013

57013

12600

84385

44413

57013

8400

92365

48613

57013

6300

96355

50713

57013

4200

100345

52813

57013

0

108325

57013

243720 307560 339480 355440 371400 403320

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99



Course — Scholarships — 

B.Tech in
Aerospace Engineering Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

12th PCM %) >=95 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=99 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th PCM %) >=90 & <=94.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=98.5 & <99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th PCM %) >=85 & <=89.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=97 & <98.5 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th PCM %) >=80 & <=84.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=94 & <97 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th PCM %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=92 & <94 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

135000

63000

136800

72000

135000

53000

155800

82000

135000

43000

174800

92000

135000

38000

184300

97000

135000

33000

193800

102000

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

141750

63000

149625

78750

141750

53000

168625

88750

141750

43000

187625

98750

141750

38000

197125

103750

141750

33000

206625

108750

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

148838

63000

163091

85838

148838

53000

182091

95838

148838

43000

201091

105838

148838

38000

210591

110838

148838

33000

220091

115838

04

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

156279

63000

177231

626747

156279

53000

196231

702747

156279

43000

215231

778747

156279

38000

224731

816747

156279

33000

234231

93279 103279 113279 118279 123279

854747

(12th PCM %) >=70 & <=74.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=90 & <92 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

135000

28000

203300

107000

141750

28000

216125

113750

148838

28000

229591

120838

156279

28000

243731

128279

892747

(12th PCM %) >=65 & <=69.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=85 & <90 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

135000

23000

212800

112000

141750

23000

225625

118750

148838

23000

239091

125838

156279

23000

253231

133279

930747

(12th PCM %) >=60 & <=64.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=80 & <85 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99

135000

18000

222300

117000

141750

18000

235125

123750

148838

18000

248591

130838

156279

18000

262731

138279

968747

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

7000

3500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

23500

12250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

10000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES



Course — Scholarships — 

B.Tech Electronics &
Communication Engineering Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

12th PCM %) >=95 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=99 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th PCM %) >=90 & <=94.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=98.5 & <99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th PCM %) >=85 & <=89.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=97 & <98.5 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th PCM %) >=80 & <=84.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=94 & <97 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th PCM %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=92 & <94 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

135000

63000

136800

72000

135000

53000

155800

82000

135000

43000

174800

92000

135000

38000

184300

97000

135000

33000

193800

102000

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

141750

63000

149625

78750

141750

53000

168625

88750

141750

43000

187625

98750

141750

38000

197125

103750

141750

33000

206625

108750

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

148838

63000

163091

85838

148838

53000

182091

95838

148838

43000

201091

105838

148838

38000

210591

110838

148838

33000

220091

115838

04

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

156279

63000

177231

626747

156279

53000

196231

702747

156279

43000

215231

778747

156279

38000

224731

816747

156279

33000

234231

93279 103279 113279 118279 123279

854747

(12th PCM %) >=70 & <=74.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=90 & <92 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

135000

28000

203300

107000

141750

28000

216125

113750

148838

28000

229591

120838

156279

28000

243731

128279

892747

(12th PCM %) >=65 & <=69.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=85 & <90 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

135000

23000

212800

112000

141750

23000

225625

118750

148838

23000

239091

125838

156279

23000

253231

133279

930747

(12th PCM %) >=60 & <=64.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=80 & <85 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99

135000

18000

222300

117000

141750

18000

235125

123750

148838

18000

248591

130838

156279

18000

262731

138279

968747

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

7000

3500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

23500

12250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

10000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES



Course — Scholarships — 

B.Tech
Electrical Engineering Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

12th PCM %) >=95 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=99 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th PCM %) >=90 & <=94.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=98.5 & <99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th PCM %) >=85 & <=89.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=97 & <98.5 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th PCM %) >=80 & <=84.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=94 & <97 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th PCM %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=92 & <94 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

135000

63000

136800

72000

135000

53000

155800

82000

135000

43000

174800

92000

135000

38000

184300

97000

135000

33000

193800

102000

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

141750

63000

149625

78750

141750

53000

168625

88750

141750

43000

187625

98750

141750

38000

197125

103750

141750

33000

206625

108750

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

148838

63000

163091

85838

148838

53000

182091

95838

148838

43000

201091

105838

148838

38000

210591

110838

148838

33000

220091

115838

04

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

156279

63000

177231

626747

156279

53000

196231

702747

156279

43000

215231

778747

156279

38000

224731

816747

156279

33000

234231

93279 103279 113279 118279 123279

854747

(12th PCM %) >=70 & <=74.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=90 & <92 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

135000

28000

203300

107000

141750

28000

216125

113750

148838

28000

229591

120838

156279

28000

243731

128279

892747

(12th PCM %) >=65 & <=69.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=85 & <90 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

135000

23000

212800

112000

141750

23000

225625

118750

148838

23000

239091

125838

156279

23000

253231

133279

930747

(12th PCM %) >=60 & <=64.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=80 & <85 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99

135000

18000

222300

117000

141750

18000

235125

123750

148838

18000

248591

130838

156279

18000

262731

138279

968747

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

7000

3500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

23500

12250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

10000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES



Course — Scholarships — 

B.Tech
Mechanical Engineering Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

12th PCM %) >=95 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=99 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th PCM %) >=90 & <=94.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=98.5 & <99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th PCM %) >=85 & <=89.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=97 & <98.5 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th PCM %) >=80 & <=84.99 or 
JEE Mains %ile >=94 & <97 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th PCM %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=92 & <94 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

135000

63000

136800

72000

135000

53000

155800

82000

135000

43000

174800

92000

135000

38000

184300

97000

135000

33000

193800

102000

02

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

141750

63000

149625

78750

141750

53000

168625

88750

141750

43000

187625

98750

141750

38000

197125

103750

141750

33000

206625

108750

03

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

148838

63000

163091

85838

148838

53000

182091

95838

148838

43000

201091

105838

148838

38000

210591

110838

148838

33000

220091

115838

04

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

156279

63000

177231

626747

156279

53000

196231

702747

156279

43000

215231

778747

156279

38000

224731

816747

156279

33000

234231

93279 103279 113279 118279 123279

854747

(12th PCM %) >=70 & <=74.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=90 & <92 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

135000

28000

203300

107000

141750

28000

216125

113750

148838

28000

229591

120838

156279

28000

243731

128279

892747

(12th PCM %) >=65 & <=69.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=85 & <90 or
CUET %ile >=65 & <=69.99

135000

23000

212800

112000

141750

23000

225625

118750

148838

23000

239091

125838

156279

23000

253231

133279

930747

(12th PCM %) >=60 & <=64.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=80 & <85 or
CUET %ile >=60 & <=64.99

135000

18000

222300

117000

141750

18000

235125

123750

148838

18000

248591

130838

156279

18000

262731

138279

968747

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

7000

3500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

23500

12250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

10000 3000 5000

OTHER CHARGES


